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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Kirkorian3346
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.075 9.3009.500 37.125
1T 6T 1 3T 1 

1 

Reagan Sammons3349
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.175 9.3009.100 36.475
8 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Ruth Kamas3474
West Valley

9.100 8.975 9.2759.075 36.425
3T 10T 7 6T 3 

3 

Esther Kamas3475
West Valley

8.800 9.100 9.3009.200 36.400
10 4T 3 3T 4 

4 

Beebee White3308
American

8.600 9.500 9.5758.300 35.975
14 1 14 1 5 

5 

Monique Malone3339
Bay Island

9.100 8.675 8.8509.100 35.725
3T 14 5T 13T 6 

6 

Grace Loudon3337
Bay Island

8.100 8.850 9.3509.400 35.700
17 12 2 2 7T

7T

Dara Krainin3477
West Valley

8.625 9.075 8.8759.125 35.700
13 6T 4 12 7T

7T

Diana Fierros3399
Four Stars

9.250 9.050 8.4008.950 35.650
1T 8 10 16 9 

9 

Kennedy Shelby3307
American

9.000 8.975 9.2008.350 35.525
5T 10T 13 9 10 

10 

Anya Jobalia3473
West Valley

8.200 9.000 9.0509.050 35.300
16 9 8 10 11 

11 

Kaitlyn King3396
Four Stars

9.000 8.000 9.2758.975 35.250
5T 16 9 6T 12 

12 

Corinna Phawn3342
Bay Island

8.875 9.150 8.4508.550 35.025
9 3 11 15 13 

13 

Kaira Edwards3305
American

8.500 8.700 9.2758.400 34.875
15 13 12 6T 14 

14 

Grace Bell3385
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.100 8.9758.000 34.775
11T 4T 16T 11 15 

15 

Gabrielle Delgado3334
Bay Island

8.700 8.150 8.8508.000 33.700
11T 15 16T 13T 16 

16 

Arlene Valle Oseguera3395
Four Stars

8.975 7.650 8.0508.075 32.750
7 17 15 17 17 

17 
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